
Town Hall Schemati Design - Phase 1 Project
RFP Holders List Issued July 10, 2015

Company Contact Email Address City State Zip Phone

Savoie Architecture William Savoie w.nolan@savoie-arch.com 4 S. Main Street Ipswich MA 01938 978-356-7786

Galante Architecture Studio Theodore Galante tg@galantearchitecture.com 146 Mt. Auburn Street Cambridge MA 02128 617-576-2500

Finegold Alexander Architects Nancy McCartan nmccartan@faainc.com 77 N.Washington St. #700 Boston MA 02114 617-227-9272

Swartz Silver Robert Silva rhsilver@schartzsilver.com 75 Kneeland Street Boston MA 02111 617-542-6650 ext 241

VJ Associates of NE, Inc. Kate Beckman kbeckman@vjassociates.com 35 Highland Circle Suite 200 Needham MA 02494 781-444-8200

CSS Archtects Iris Davis idavis@cssarchitects.com 107 Audubon Rd. Bldg 2, S300 Wakefield MA 01880 781-245-8400

Garofalo Design Associates Laura Shrestha lshrestha@gda10.com 214 Lincoln St. Suite 208 Boston MA 02134 617-782-0024

Neh Koo Dah Bennie Ber bber@nehkoodah.com 2001 Beacon Street #210A Boston MA 21435 617-285-1985

Bargmann Hendrie + Archetype Mary McCarthy MMcCarty@bhplus.com 300 A Street Boston MA 02210 617350-0450

Green International Affiliates Liane Jeschull ljeschull@greenintl.com 239 Littleton Road Suite 3 Westford MA 01886 978-923-0400 ext 256

DiMarsinisi & Wolfe Katherine wood kate@dimarinisiandwolfe.com 2 Park Plaza Suite 400 Boston MA 02136 617-451-5799

Intent Archtects Robyn Parker rRParker@intentarchitects.com 33 High Street Suite 3 Reading MA 01867 781-439-4774

TBA Architects Inc. Rhiannon Jefferies rljefferies@tbaarchitects.com 43 Bradford Street Suite 300 Concord MA 01742 781-893-5828

Austin Architects LLC Christine Schmitt cs@austinarchitects.com 219 Concord Avenue Cambridge MA 02138 617-547-8500

CBI Consulting Inc. Caitlin Daniels cdaniels@cbiconsultinginc.com 250 Dorchester Avenue Bosotn MA 02127 617-268-8977

Johnson Roberts Associates Patrick Serr pserr@jonson-roberts.com 15 Properzi Way Somerville MA 02143 617-666-8585

Foley Buhl Roberts & Assoc Inc Dennis Duffy dduffy@fbra.com 2150 Washington Street Newton MA 02462 617-527-9600

Consulting Engineering Services Kimberly Kingston Kkingston@cesct.com 510 Chapman St. Suite 201 Canton MA 02021 617-261-7161

Baker Wohl Architects Doreen Bennett dbennett@baker-wohl.com 132 Lincoln Street #4 Boston MA 02111 617-350-7420 ext 10

Blackstone Block Courtney Proctor courtney@blackstoneblock.com 7 Marshall Street Suite 301 Boston MA 02108 617-720-3599

Nitsch Engineering Virginia Steigerwald vsteigerwald@nitscheng.com 2 Center Plaza, Suite 430 Boston MA 02108 617-338-0063

Gienapp Design Associates LLC Rachel Boudreau rboudreau@gienappdesign.com 20 Conant Street Danvers MA 01923 978-750-9062 ext 114

McGinley Kalsow & Associates Mollie hutchings mollie@mcginleykalsow.com 324 Broadway P.O.Box45248 Somerville MA 02145 617-625-8901

KBA Architects Heather Delorey hdelorey@kbaarchitects.com 6 Thirteenth Street Charlestown MA 02129 617-241-2807

The Vertex Companies, Inc Carly Spink cspink@vertexeng.com 400 Libbey Industrial Pkwy Weymouth MA 02189 781-952-6000

Tecton Architects Christine Alson ChristineA@tectonpc.com 1 Hartford Square West Hartford CT 06106 860-990-6906

L.A.Fuess Partners Tina Duron Tduron@lafp.com 3333Lee Parky. Suite 300 Dallas TX 75219 214-871-7010

HKT Architects Allysn Bannen Abannen@hktarchitects.com 35 Medford Street Somerville MA 02143 617-776-6545

Drummey Rosane Anderson Inc Juliana McDonald jmcdonald@draws.com 235 Bear Hill Road, 4th Floor Waltham MA 02451 617-964-1700-ext 131

Scott Payette Architects Scott Payette spayette@scottpayette.com 423 West Broadway, Suite 404 Boston MA 02130 cell 617-596-5600

Ellana Construction Consultants Steve Berenznitsky sBereznitsky@ellana.net 32 Broadway, 8th Floor New York NY 10004 cell 347-371-2137

Stephen Kelleher Architects Inc Sheri Lawrence sheri@stephenkelleherarchitects.com57 Alden Road Fairhaven MA 02719 508-992-2007

AEC Tim Nichols tim@aecgr.com 13 Water Street Newmarket NH 03857 603-200-0096 ext 202
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Wessling Architects Robert Cala rcala@wesslingarchitects.com 1250 Hancock Street Suite 815N Quincy MA 02169 617-773-8150

EYP Architecture & Engineering Priya Jain pjain@eypae.com 470 Atlantic Ave 7th Floor Boston MA 02210 617-305-9847

Allen Lieb Architects & Assoc Georgann Lieb glieb@liebarchitects.com 89 Newbury St. Suite 301 Danvers MA 01923 978-646-9333
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